Canisius College 6-Year Graduation Rates

Fall 2011 Cohort

Breakout by Gender

Female
Male

Breakout by Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino/a

Non-Resident Alien

Race and Ethnicity Unknown

Two or more races

White

Breakout by Federal Financial Aid Status

Pell Grant Recipient
Subsidized Stafford, No Pell Grant
No Pell or Subsidized Stafford

Cohort

Headcount

809

427
382

16
10
37
88
26
622

284
266
257

Graduated Within
6 Years
561

303
258

10

27

51

16
451

174
187
201

6 Year Graduation
Rate
69%

71%
68%

100%
22%
63%
30%
73%
58%
62%
73%

61%
70%
78%



	Sheet1

