Canisius College 6-Year Graduation Rates

	Cohort	Graduated Within	6 Year Graduation
	Headcount	6 Years	Rate
Fall 2011 Cohort	809	561	69%
Breakout by Gender			
Female	427	303	71%
Male	382	258	68%
Breakout by Race/Ethnicity			
American Indian or Alaskan Native	1	1	100%
Asian	9	2	22%
Black or African American	16	10	63%
Hispanic or Latino/a	10	3	30%
Non-Resident Alien	37	27	73%
Race and Ethnicity Unknown	88	51	58%
Two or more races	26	16	62%
White	622	451	73%
Breakout by Federal Financial Aid Status			
Pell Grant Recipient	284	174	61%
Subsidized Stafford, No Pell Grant	266	187	70%
No Pell or Subsidized Stafford	257	201	78%